

Court No. - 6

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 19954 of 2024

Petitioner :- Uday Bhan Singh

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 3 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Kinshuk Shukla,Utkarsha Shukla

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.

Hon'ble Saurabh Shyam Shamsbery,J.

1. It appears that there is no urgency in this writ petition.
2. List this case after four weeks.
3. Meanwhile, pleadings be exchanged.

Order Date :- 17.4.2025

Sinha_N.