



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - A No. - 19954 of 2024

Uday Bhan Singh
.....Petitioner(s)
Versus
State Of U.P. And 3 Others
.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Kinshuk Shukla, Utkarsha Shukla
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	C.S.C.

Court No. - 2

HON'BLE PRAKASH PADIA, J.

As prayed, list on 04.12.2025.

(Prakash Padia,J.)

November 20, 2025
Pramod Tripathi